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Protocol details on

2020 OUTDOOR
GRADUATION CEREMONIES

Date: 5/18/2020 ﬁ
Presenter: Dr. Judith M. Solis

SAISD




OUTDOOR CEREMONY -

% Alamo Stadium

% Two Tickets per graduate
% Encouraging families to come in one car
> All participants must wear masks

& Ushers will direct families to seats

¥ Everyone will be given instructions while entering and
exiting the stadium in order to maintain social distancing

SAN ANTONIO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT



SAFETY PROTOCOLS ﬁ

@Face masks must be worn while enterlng sitting and
exiting Alamo Stadium

¥ All attendees must maintain at least 6 feet separation
from other individuals unless you are together/family

¥ Upon entering Alamo Stadium, hands must be sanitized.

w7 All attendees must sit and remain seated until the end of
the ceremony

SAN ANTONIO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT



GRADUATION PARKING
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2020 GRADUATION SCHEDULE

SAN ANTONIO

Thursday, June 11t
Thursday, June 11t
Friday, June 12t
Friday, June 12t
Saturday, June 13t
Saturday, June 13t
Monday, June 15t
Monday, June 15t
Tuesday, June 16"

Tuesday, June 16
Wednesday, June 17t
Wednesday, June 17t
Thursday, June 18"

8:30-9:30am
8:00-9:00pm
8:30-9:30am
8:00-9:00pm
8:30-9:30am
8:00-9:00pm
8:30-9:30am
8:00-9:00pm
8:30-9:30am
8:00-9:00pm
8:30-9:30am
8:00-9:00pm
8:00-9:00pm

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Alamo Stadium
Alamo Stadium
Alamo Stadium
Alamo Stadium
Alamo Stadium
Alamo Stadium
Alamo Stadium
Alamo Stadium
Alamo Stadium

Alamo Stadium
Alamo Stadium
Alamo Stadium
Alamo Stadium

No Rehearsals




